RAISION KUULA
Seurakisa

TULOKSET

T11 60 m aj
Sofia Leppaniemi
Venla Susi
Minea Lehto
Emilia Aalto
Jemina Jalko
Saana Jokinen
Olivia Makinurmio
lida Tulonen

Ella Huhtanen
Hilda Numminen

P11 60 m aj
Vaino Salonen

T11 keihas
Minea Lehto
Venla Sinko
Sofia Leppaniemi
Emilia Aalto
Jemina Jalko
Olivia Makinurmio
Hilda Numminen
Ella Huhtanen
Saana Jokinen
lida Tulonen

P11 keihas
Vaino Salonen

T13 200 m aj

Martta Koskivainio, MarttMu

Valery Sulkovski
Silja Lahdetie

T13 kiekko
Venla Sinko T11
Thea Lehtovirta
Silja Lahdetie

T15 300 m aj
Elsa Keinonen
Vilma Mela

Anni Saarinen

T15 kiekko

24.7.2023

11,0
11,0
11,1
12,0
13,6
14,1
15,0
15,0
15,2
16,0

15,0

22,54
17,67
15,26
14,38
12,06
11,01
9,99
9,06
8,84
7,22

19,55

36,4
41,7
45,8

19,04
14,65
13,64

57,5
1.04,0
1.04,5



Vilma Mela
Anni Saarinen
Elsa Keinonen

P15 kiekko
Eero Hakola, LiedPa
Samu Suominen

20,97
20,79
16,57

46,80
22,19



